Confidential

Charges
Modify charges
Type
PERSONAL
Penalty - Permit Left in Boarding Gate Card Reader
Penalty
Permanent

1st Lost Pemit
2 yrs Permanent Permit
2nd Lost Permit
Add Colour
Add Colour & Icon
Permanent Permit without clips & Cardholder
Personal /Tool Permit
Personal AVOP/Cell/Tools/Camera Permit
Personal AVOP/Cellphone Permit
PersonallAVOP Permit
Personal/Camera Permit
Personal/Cellphone Permit
Reprint
Personal Permit Without Clip& Cardholder
VEHICLE
3 days to 1 month
Add on charge
1 - 3 months
3 - 6 months
6 - lyear
Add On Charge
Permanent
6mnths-1 Year
Change of registration
Edit Vehicle Permit
Transponder

vehicle permit and Transponder

Charge

9742

197
270
395
197
285
270
358
622
446
358
358
358
197

1
643
1362
4786

1429
53
53
785
2241
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