

## Charges

## Modify charges

Type	Charge
<b>PERSONAL</b>	
<b>Penalty - Permit Left in Boarding Gate Card Reader</b>	
Penalty	9742
<b>Permanent</b>	
1st Lost Permit	197
2 yrs Permanent Permit	270
2nd Lost Permit	395
Add Colour	197
Add Colour & Icon	285
Permanent Permit without clips & Cardholder	270
Personal /Tool Permit	358
Personal AVOP/Cell/Tools/Camera Permit	622
Personal AVOP/Cellphone Permit	446
Personal/AVOP Permit	358
Personal/Camera Permit	358
Personal/Cellphone Permit	358
Reprint	197
<b>Personal Permit Without Clip&amp; Cardholder</b>	
<b>VEHICLE</b>	
<b>3 days to 1 month</b>	
<b>Add on charge</b>	
1 - 3 months	321
3 - 6 months	643
6 - 1year	1362
Add On Charge	4786
<b>Permanent</b>	
6mnts-1 Year	1429
Change of registration	53
Edit Vehicle Permit	53
Transponder	785
vehicle permit and Transponder	2241